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RAJIV GANDHI UNIVERSITY OF KNOWLEDGE TECHN OLOGIES -AP INDIA

NUZVID - RK VALLEY- SRIKAKULAM - ONGOLE
(Catering to the Educational Needs of Gifted Rural Youth of Andhra Pr (xdesh)

Ref.No: RGUKT-AP/Central Exam Cell /A.Y:2024-25/Sem-2/2023 batch/ PUC2 Revised Schedule.

Date: 07/04/25
Dear Sir/Madam, -
Sub: Revised End Semester Theory Examinations Schedule for 2023 admitted batch - Reg »
Ref: Note Approval of the Vice Chancellor through e-office vide 2755382, dated 04/04/202‘_'5.1
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With reference to the above cited subject and reference, I am by direction to inform you that the

following revised theory Examination Schedule for Semester-2 of 2023 admitted batch to be held in

the month of April & May -2025 has been approved.

P2- Sem2 EST Regular (2023-Batch) Examinations Schedule, April-ZOZF
S.No. | SubjectCode | Subject Name Credits | Exam Date Day Exam Time
1 23PBE2201 Biology-IV 3 19-04-2025 | Saturday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
2 23PMA2201 Mathematics-1V 5 21-04-2025 | Monday 09,30 AM to 12:30 PM
\
3 23PTE2201 Telugu - IV 3 23-04-2025 | Wednesday 09;30 AM to 12:30 PM
4 23PCY2201 Chemistry - IV 4 25-04-2025 | Friday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
5 23PPY2201 Physics-IV 4 28-04-2025 | Monday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
6 23PEG2201 English-1V 4 30-04-2025 | Wednesday | 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
|
7 | 23PIT2201 Bty Brogpamiing 2 02-05-2025 | Friday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
Language i
P1-Sem2 Remedial (2023-Batch) Examinations Schedule, May-25
S.No. | Subject Code Subject Name Credits | Exam Date Day Exam Time
1 23PMA1201 Mathematics-II 5 05-05-2025 | Monday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
2 23PTE1201 Telugu - II 3 07-05-2025 | Wednesday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
3 23PCY1201 Chemistry - 11 4 09-05-2025 | Friday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
\
4 23PPY1201 Physics-II 4 12-05-2025 | Monday 09. ‘80 AMto 12:30 PM
5 23PEG1201 English-II 4 14-05-2025 | Wednesday 09.§O AMto 12:30 PM
|




6 23PIT1201 Open office & LATEX 2 16-05-2025 | Friday 09.30 AM to 12:30 PM
|
5 [ : i !
23PBLE1201/ Biology-I1/Elementary RS B i ]
23PBE1202 Biology 3/0 17-05-2025 | Saturday 09,30 AM to 12:30 PM

The Dean Academics of the Campuses are requested to circulate the above schedule to all the
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To Dean Evaluation
The Dean Academics and Controller of Examinations of all the campuses for N/A RGL};{T g
Copy to:

1)  Dean Academics RGUKT-AP

2)  The Directors and Administrative Officers of all the campuses

3)  PSto Chancellor & PS to Vice-Chancellor & Office of the Registrar
4)  University web mastered to upload it in website.




